specific¤ tions∶
R¤ ted ∨o|toge ∶ 250V AC/Dc
ROted Current ∶ 3A AC,DC
Withst¤ nd∨ o|t¤ ge∶ 1000∨ AC/minute
ContOct Resistonce∶  10mΩ (MAx.)
|nsu|otion Resist¤ nce∶ 1000MΩ (M|N.)
Temperoture Ronge ∶ -2⒌ C~+85· C
The product using moterio| Ond processing
must conform to the ’W|-PZ-142°  HsF
technic¤ |stOnd¤ rd contro|requirements
12501L±OO-型PX-±±f
① ② ⑤④ ⑤
① se"es№ .
② H9o∶ side contOct
H00 ∶ Up Cont¤ ct
⑤ No。 of Circu仗 s
④ X∶ Product∞丨OrlA-ˉ Yl
B|Onk ∶ Noturo| tyρ e
⑤ HF∶ HO|ogen Free
圉圉圉
2.50±0.05
B± O。 25 5,70± O,25
menslon¤ l ∪rdenng
|nform¤ tion∶
DimensionsCircuits
POrt No
12501H00-NP 66,ULg4v~0
12501H00-NPC
12501H00-NP-HF UL94V-0
1HO0-NPC— HF
12501HO0一 NPG-HF
12501H00-NPA-HF
66,UL94V-012501H00-NPE-HF
Jr「 r⑩ 胜蓝科技股份有限公司
TERWINAL幽NNECTO鹃 东莞市富智达 电子科技有限公司
12501H00一 NPⅩ-ⅩⅩ
0~0T0~25新增红色,蓝色无卤规格
0 00=L0 15UN1T: MM新增黄色无卤规格 15.11.06
T ITLE:
XH 2.50mm PITCH HOUSING17 01 03更换公司名称 SIZE∶  Λz.l 0 000=L0,0817.01 03 sHEET:   1//1REv∶    D1